LED Neon Flex
ORDER CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 IP RATING	 CCT	 OUTPUT
ICL-HALO-MICRO-2.2K	 HALO NEON FLEX 10W/M 2200K	 IP67	 2200K	 210 lm/M
ICL-HALO-MICRO-2.4K	 HALO NEON FLEX 10W/M 2400K	 IP67	 2400K	 240 lm/M
ICL-HALO-MICRO-2.7K	 HALO NEON FLEX 10W/M 2700K	 IP67	 2700K	 250 lm/M
ICL-HALO-MICRO-3K	 HALO NEON FLEX 10W/M 3000K	 IP67	 3000K	 270 lm/M
ICL-HALO-MICRO-4K	 HALO NEON FLEX 10W/M 4000K	 IP67	 4000K	 280 lm/M
ICL-HALO-MICRO-6K	 HALO NEON FLEX 10W/M 6000K	 IP67	 6000K	 270 lm/M
ICL-HALO-MICRO-CHANNEL-20MM	 HALO MICRO 20MM LONG ALUMINIUM CHANNEL
ICL-HALO-MICRO-CHANNEL-1M	 HALO MICRO 1000MM LONG ALUMINIUM CHANNEL
ICL-HALO-MICRO-FLEXCHANNEL-1M	 HALO MICRO 1000MM LONG FLEXIBLE ALUMINIUM CHANNEL
ICL-HALO-MICRO-KIT	 HALO MICRO MOUNTING KIT
Halo Micro is a superior quality commercial grade 24V 10W/m CRI 90+ LED neon flex that bends